FluxStream_LF_strip 12/15 page 1 of 6
2', 3', 4' and 8'
Philips Day-Brite / CFI FluxStream LED strip is a high performing
luminaire delivering smooth diffuse light ideal for light industrial,
commercial and residential applications with the unparalleled
energy efficiency of Philips LED lighting.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Linear
FluxStream
Ordering guide Example: LF8FR3940UDZT
Series
Length
(nominal)
Lens
Lumens5
(nominal)
Color Voltage Driver Options
LF FR         –
LF FluxStream 2 2' length
3 3' length
4 4' length
8 8' length1
FR 100%
Frost
20  2000 lumens2
30  3000 lumens3
31  3100 lumens4
39  4000 lumens4
52H  5200 lumens,
hi-temp4
60  6000 lumens4
50  5000K
40  4000K
35  3500K
30  3000K
U  Universal
120/277V
1  120V6
2  277V6
3  347V7
DZT  0-10v dimming
SZT  Step dimming
(100-40)
XDIM6  MarkX Phase
Dimming
DALI  DALI
L3D  Lutron Hi-Lume
A 1% Dimming
EMLED4 Factory wired Philips Bodine
BSL310LP integral emergency
pack. Nominal 1100 lm
FH360 120-347V motion sensor, factory
installed on end cap (120-347V)
PAF Paint after fabrication (white)
1. 8' FluxStream is tandem 4' with single piece 8' body
2. Only available with 2' unit
3. Only available with 3' unit
4. Only available with 4' & 8' tandem units
5. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
6. XDIM option must be specified with 120V or 277V options only.
7. 347V not available with 6000 lumens.
Accessories (order separately)
• LFCPL Continuous Row Joiner: Required for row mounting. Number
 of joiners required per row is equal to one less than the number
 of luminaires per row.
• FH360-UNV 120-347V motion sensor, field installed via 7/8" KO on end cap
• LF4WGW 4' Wireguard, white
• LF4LNFR 4' 100% frosted replacement lens
General Notes
Many luminaire components, such as reflectors, refractors, lenses, sockets,
lampholders, and LEDs are made from various types of plastics which can be
adversely affected by airborne contaminants. If sulfur based chemicals, petroleum
based products, cleaning solutions, or other contaminants are expected in the
intended area of use, consult factory for compatibility.
Accessories (order separately)
Stem and Canopy Sets:  Suspend the luminaire 12", 18", 24", 36", or 48" from
surface.  Two per luminaire recommended.
 SV5F12 – 12" SV5F24 – 24" SV5F48 – 48"
SV5F18 – 18" SV5F36 – 36"
Chain Hanging Kit:  Includes two 5' heavy duty link chains with sturdy "V" hook for